
5/21/18 INTER-COMMUNITY SOFTBALL ASSOCIATION
ICSA-JM Junior Men 2018
P-1/1 All games are 8:30

Week Date Day Visitor
1 1 May 14 Mon Sydenham 2 vs 1
2 1 May 16 Wed Battersea 4 vs 3
3 1 May 17 Thur Parham 6 vs 5

4 2 May 22 Tue Verona 3 vs 2
5 2 May 23 Wed Harrowsmith 5 vs 4
6 2 May 24 Thur Tarnowecky Law 1 vs 6

7 3 May 28 Mon Battersea 4 vs 1
8 3 May 30 Wed Parham 6 vs 3
9 3 May 31 Thur Sydenham 2 vs 5

10 - - 18 - 4 - 9
10 4 June 4 Mon Harrowsmith 5 vs 1
11 4 June 5 Tue Verona 3 vs 4
12 4 June 7 Thur Sydenham 2 vs 6
13 - - 25 - 3 -
13 5 June 12 Tue Tarnowecky Law 1 vs 2
14 5 June 12 Tue Parham 6 vs 4
15 5 June 14 Thur Verona 3 vs 5
17 - - 25 - 7 - 11
16 6 June 19 Tue Battersea 4 vs 2
17 6 June 20 Wed Tarnowecky Law 1 vs 3
18 6 June 21 Thur Harrowsmith 5 vs 6
20 - - - Thur 9 - 7
19 7 June 25 Mon Battersea 4 vs 1
20 7 June 26 Tue Harrowsmith 5 vs 2
21 7 June 28 Thur Verona 3 vs 6

- - - - - - - -
22 8 July 3 Tue Parham 6 vs 4
23 8 July 4 Wed Sydenham 2 vs 3
24 8 July 5 Thur Tarnowecky Law 1 vs 5
26 - - 8 - 6 - 8
25 9 July 9 Mon Verona 3 vs 1
26 9 July 10 Tue Parham 6 vs 2
27 9 July 12 Thur Battersea 4 vs 5
29 - - 13 Tue 4 - 2
28 10 July 18 Wed Sydenham 2 vs 3
29 10 July 19 Thur Tarnowecky Law 1 vs 5
30 10 July 19 Thur Battersea 4 vs 6
32 - - 15 - 11 - 6
31 11 July 23 Mon Parham 6 vs 1
32 11 July 24 Tue Sydenham 2 vs 4
33 11 July 25 Wed Harrowsmith 5 vs 3
35 - - 20 Thur 4 - 3
34 12 July 31 Tue Harrowsmith 5 vs 2



5/21/18 INTER-COMMUNITY SOFTBALL ASSOCIATION
ICSA-JM Junior Men 2018
P-1/1 All games are 8:30

Week Date Day Visitor
35 12 July 31 Tue Tarnowecky Law 1 vs 4
36 12 Aug 2 Thur Verona 3 vs 6
39 - - 22 -

     WINNERS MUST SEND SCORE INTO WEBSITE www.greaterkingstonsoftball.com TO GET POINTS,                            
IN CASE OF A TIE, HOME TEAM MUST SEND SCORE IN.

www.greaterkingstonsoftball.com

Playoff Tournament - Aug 15/17 at Keeley Rd
1 14 Aug 14 Tue 5th vs 4th
2 14 Aug 14 Tue 6th vs 3rd
3 14 Aug 14 Tue 4th vs 1st
4 14 Aug 14 Tue 3rd vs 2nd
5 14 Aug 16 Thur 5th vs 1st
6 14 Aug 16 Thur 6th vs 2nd
7 14 Aug 16 Thur Top RR 2 1st Top RR 1
8 14 Aug 16 Thur 2nd RR 1 vs 2nd RR 2

ICSA CONVENOR Norm Irwin

TEAM SPONSOR
1 GKSA Tarnowecky Law Colin Shane 

2 Syd Sydenham B J Hogan

3 Verona Verona Mary Jo Dowker

4 Batt Battersea Darcy Lemmon

5 Har Harrowsmith Geoff Crawford

6 CF Central Frontenac Bob Teal

CF Umpire Assignor Annette Gray-Jackson
Battersea, Inverary and Perth Rd Chris Sleeth
Limestone Umpire Assignor Syd, Harrowsmith Brad Weese
Umpire-in-Chief & Scheduler for Loyalist home games  - Colin McKay
Umpire-in-Chief for GKSA home games  - Paul Murray
Umpire-in Chief & Scheduler for PSA home games - Bob Moses
Scheduler & ICSA UICPlayoff Tournament - Aug 10/11/13 at Bayridge & LaSalleColin McKay 614 634-1392



5/21/18
ICSA-JM
P-1/1

Week
1 1
2 1
3 1

4 2
5 2
6 2

7 3
8 3
9 3

10 -
10 4
11 4
12 4
13 -
13 5
14 5
15 5
17 -
16 6
17 6
18 6
20 -
19 7
20 7
21 7

- -
22 8
23 8
24 8
26 -
25 9
26 9
27 9
29 -
28 10
29 10
30 10
32 -
31 11
32 11
33 11
35 -
34 12

INTER-COMMUNITY SOFTBALL ASSOCIATION
Junior Men 2018

All games are 8:30

Home Diamond DIV Score
Tarnowecky Law Cloverdale 4 8:30 JM

Verona Verona 8:30 JM
Harrowsmith Harrowsmith 8:30 JM

Sydenham Sydenham 8:30 JM
Battersea Battersea 8:30 JM
Parham Parham 8:30 JM

Tarnowecky Law Cloverdale 4 8:30 JM
Verona Verona 8:30 JM

Harrowsmith Harrowsmith 8:30 JM
-

Tarnowecky Law Cloverdale 4 8:30 JM
Battersea Battersea 8:30 JM
Parham Parham 8:30 JM

-
Sydenham Sydenham 8:30 JM
Battersea Battersea 8:30 JM

Harrowsmith Harrowsmith 8:30 JM
-

Sydenham Sydenham 8:30 JM
Verona Verona 8:30 JM
Parham Parham 8:30 JM

-
Tarnowecky Law Cloverdale 4 8:30 JM

Sydenham Sydenham 8:30 JM
Parham Parham 8:30 JM

- -
Battersea Battersea 8:30 JM
Verona Verona 8:30 JM

Harrowsmith Harrowsmith 8:30 JM
-

Tarnowecky Law Cloverdale 4 8:30 JM
Sydenham Sydenham 8:30 JM

Harrowsmith Harrowsmith 8:30 JM
-

Verona Verona 8:30 JM
Harrowsmith Harrowsmith 8:30 JM

Parham Parham 8:30 JM
-

Tarnowecky Law Cloverdale 4 8:30 JM
Battersea Battersea 8:30 JM
Verona Verona 8:30 JM

-
Sydenham Sydenham 8:30 JM



5/21/18
ICSA-JM
P-1/1

Week

INTER-COMMUNITY SOFTBALL ASSOCIATION
Junior Men 2018

All games are 8:30

Home Diamond DIV Score
35 12
36 12
39 -

1 14
2 14
3 14
4 14
5 14
6 14
7 14
8 14

ICSA CONVENOR

TEAM
1 GKSA

2 Syd 

3 Verona

4 Batt

5 Har

6 CF

CF Umpire Assignor
Battersea, Inverary and Perth Rd
Limestone Umpire Assignor Syd, Harrowsmith
Umpire-in-Chief & Scheduler for Loyalist home games  - 
Umpire-in-Chief for GKSA home games  - 
Umpire-in Chief & Scheduler for PSA home games - 
Scheduler & ICSA UIC

Battersea Battersea 8:30 JM
Parham Parham 8:30 JM

-
     WINNERS MUST SEND SCORE INTO WEBSITE www.greaterkingstonsoftball.com TO GET POINTS,                            

IN CASE OF A TIE, HOME TEAM MUST SEND SCORE IN.
www.greaterkingstonsoftball.com

Keeley 1 6:30 Jr Men
Keeley 2 6:30 Jr Men
Keeley 1 8:30 Jr Men
Keeley 2 8:30 Jr Men
Keeley 1 6:30 Jr Men
Keeley 2 6:30 Jr Men
Keeley 1 8:30 Jr Men
Keeley 2 8:30 Jr Men

613-376-6558 villageview@kos.net

613-331-1531 colinshane@hotmail.com

613-214-2663 goalieboy11@hotmail.com

613-483-9126 ronmaryjo.dowker@gmail.com

613 572-4885 darc_lem81@hotmail.com

613-329-7159 geoff_crawford24@hotmail.com

613-483-6574 bobteal69er@gmail.com

613-449-0060 agrayjackson@gmail.com
613-329-4235 csleeth@cityofkingston.ca
613-484-0869 brad.weese@sympatico.ca
613 634-1392 cmckay5@cogeco.ca
613 389-7956 pmamurray@xplornet.ca
613 561-4654 bobmoses16@hotmail.com

613 483-3726 cell 6/12   6 Teams, 36 Games, 12 Weeks
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